
DIMENSIONS
Overall Size: 13 1/4” x 2 7/8” x 3/4” Taille globale: 13 1/4” x 2 7/8” x 3/4”

lifewithpearl.com

HAND TOWEL HOLDER

GBAV-TOW
CHROME

Porte-serviettes

The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Pearl Sinks / Superprem Industries Ltd. does not warrant the information held herein. Les 
informations contenues dans ce document sont susceptibles d'être modifiées sans préavis. Pearl Sinks / Superprem Industries Ltd. ne garantit pas les informations 
contenues dans les présentes.

INSTALLATION
Mounting template included

INSTALLATION
Gabarit de montage inclus

FINISHES
Chrome

FINITIONS
Chrome

Nolan

040422

2 
7/

8”
3/

4”

13 1/4”


